JJS deel 4

Papendrecht, 20-4-2024

Programmanr. 20
20-4-24 - 15:45

Dames, 4 x 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Serie 1van 1

1

~No gk~ wnN

Zob'66 2

ZZ&PC De Devel 3
ZZ&PC De Devel 2
ZZ&PC De Devel 4
Zob'66 1
Poseidon'56 1
ZZ&PC De Devel 1

vereniging

Zob'66

ZZ&PC De Devel
ZZ&PC De Devel
ZZ&PC De Devel
Zob'66
Poseidon'56
ZZ&PC De Devel

inschrijftijd

6:24.76
6:09.14
5:38.20
4:59.00
5:34.30
5:42.66
6:14.07

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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